South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 10:45:05 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0588 (Rat #0156, Act #0107 of 1985) General Bill, By Thomas and N.A. Theodore

A Bill to amend Section 59-1-440, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the length of the instructional day for
secondary and elementary students, so as to provide for class interruptions to be limited only to emergencies and to volunteer
blood drives.

04/25/85
04/26/85
04/26/85
04/30/85
04/30/85
04/30/85
05/07/85
05/09/85
05/14/85
05/15/85
05/16/85
05/21/85
05/22/85
05/22/85
05/22/85
06/03/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1766
Read second time SJ-1790

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1790

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1796

Introduced and read first time HJ-2760

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2760
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2941
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 1985 HJ-3089

Debate adjourned HJ-3157

Read second time HJ-3222

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3253

Ratified R 156

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/22/85

Act No. 107

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



