May 16, 2024, 10:45:05 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0588 (Rat #0156, Act #0107 of 1985) General Bill, By Thomas and N.A. Theodore

A Bill to amend Section 59-1-440, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the length of the instructional day for secondary and elementary students, so as to provide for class interruptions to be limited only to emergencies and to volunteer blood drives.

04/25/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1766
04/26/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1790
04/26/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1790
04/30/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1796
04/30/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2760
04/30/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2760
05/07/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2941
05/09/85	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 1985 HJ-3089
05/14/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3157
05/15/85	House	Read second time HJ-3222
05/16/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3253
05/21/85		Ratified R 156
05/22/85		Signed By Governor
05/22/85		Effective date 05/22/85
05/22/85		Act No. 107
06/03/85		Copies available